
Name Surname Email Country Institution

Alexander Adrowitzer alexander.adrowitzer@fhstp.ac.at Austria University of Applied Sciences St. Poelten

Alida Herbst Alida.Herbst@nwu.ac.za South Africa North-West University

Anders Studsgaard Winslow anwi@zealand.dk Denmark Zealand University of Applied Sciences

András Kovács kovacs.andras2@uni-bge.hu Hungary Budapest Business University

Anna Tomczyk anna.tomczyk@humanum.pl Poland Collegium Humanum/ Medical University Humanum

Beatriz Feijoo beatriz.feijoo@unir.net Spain Universidad Internacional de la Rioja

Bénédicte Deneumoustier benedicte.deneumoustier@henallux.be Belgium Haute Ecole Namur liège Luxembourg - Henallux

Bernard Vercouteren van den Bergebvercou@hz.nl Netherlands HZ University of Applied Sciences

Besart Prebreza besart.prebreza@universum-ks.org Kosovo UNI - Universum International College

Boris Ney b.ney1@windesheim.nl Netherlands Windesheim University of Applied Sciences 

Camilla Hesse camilla.hesse@gu.se Sweden Institute for Biomedicine, University of Gothenburg

Caroline Van Hoeck c.vanhoeck@ephec.be Belgium EPHEC

Cecile Decallais cecile.decallais@henallux.be Belgium Henallux

Cecilia Magnusson Sporre cecilia.magnusson.sporre@gu.se Sweden Department of Food and Nutrition, and Sport Science   

Celestine Katongole kcelestine@mubs.ac.ug Uganda MUBS

Charles Olupot olupot@mubs.ac.ug Uganda MUBS

Chirag C. Sheth Shah chirag.sheth@uchceu.es Spain CEU Cardenal Herrera University

Chris Veeningen ch.veeningen@avans.nl Netherlands Avans Hogeschool

Deona Taraj deonataraj@yahoo.com Albania University of Vlora”Ismail Qemali”

Desawit Atey desawit.atsebeha@mu.edu.et Ethiopia Mekelle University

Diana Ntamu Uganda MUBS

Dinand Warringa d.warringa@windesheim.nl Netherlands Windesheim University of Applied Sciences

Drazen Brdjanin drazen.brdjanin@etf.unibl.org Bosnia  Banja Luka

Edita Balasova edita.balasova@go.kauko.lt Lithuania Kauno kolegija Higher Education Institution

Eduardo Pilo de la Fuente eduardo.pilo@ufv.es Spain Francisco de Vitoria University

GUESTS AT CAMPUS GEEL
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Eleanor Diver eleanor.diver@atu.ie Ireland

Atlantic Technological University - Donegal 

Letterkenny campus

Elke Ruelens elker@skillbuilders.be Belgium Skill BuilderS

Erika Fernández Gómez erika.fernandez@unir.net Spain UNIR

Eyasu Yazew Hagos eyasu.yazew@mu.edu.et Ethiopia Mekelle University

Ezekiel Onyonka Mecha emecha@uonbi.ac.ke Kenya The University of Nairobi

Fana Hagos Berhane Ethiopia Mekelle University

Fei Sjöberg Fei.sjoberg@microbio.gu.se Sweden Institute for biomedicin, university of Gothenburg

Gentiana Berisha gentianaberisha@universum-ks.org Kosovo UNI - Universum International College

Gina Marcano regina.marcano@uoc.cw Curacao (Netherlands)

Gintarė Jurkševičiūtė gintare.jurkseviciute@go.kauko.lt Lithuania Kauno kolegija Higher Education Institution

Giorgos Papadourakis papadour@hmu.gr Greece Hellenic Mediterranean University

Grace Mensah Ghana

Hazem Agha hagha@staff.alquds.edu Palestine Al-Quds University

Habib Soleimani h.soleimani@uok.ac.ir Iran University of Kurdistan 

HENRY KWAKU NYANTEHLARBI hknlarbi@gmail.com Ghana BROTHER TARCISIUS PROSTHETICS AND ORTHOTICS TRAINING COLLEGE

Hillel Eyal hillele@hit.ac.il Israel Holon Institute of Technology

Hillevi Prell hillevi.prell@ped.gu.se Sweden

Department of Food and Nutrition and Sports 

Science, University of Gothenburg

Jan Konvička jan.konvicka@osu.cz Czech Republic University of Ostrava

Jan Ove Mjånes jom@hvl.no Norway Western Norway UNiversity of applied Sciences

Jumana Abuqwider jqwider@gmail.com Palestine Al-Quds University 

Jesmond Friggieri jesmond.friggieri@maltaleadershipinstitute.comMalta Malta Leadership Institute

Jozef Goebels Jozef.Goebels@kuleuven.be Belgium

ADR-Vlaanderen  / The Open Network of community 

Development

Karel Leopold Sterckx karel.s@bu.ac.th Thailand Bangkok University

Karsten Böhm karsten.boehm@fh-kufstein.ac.at Austria FH Kufstein Tirol - University of Applied Sciences

Kati Schröder kati.schroeder@fh-potsdam.de Germany University of Applied Sciences Potsdam

Lamiah Hashemi l.hashemi@uok.ac.ir Iran University of Kurdistan 

Laurence LEONARD laurence.leonard@henallux.be Belgium Hénallux University College

Lina Gelaznikiene l.gelaznikiene@kvk.lt Lithuania

Klaipėdos valstybinė kolegija / Higher Education 

Institution

Luisa Dolores Zozaya Durazo luisadolores.zozaya@unir.net Spain International University of La Rioja

Maame Boatemma Amissah Arthurmaame@amissarthur.com Ghana Br. Tarcisius Prosthetics & Orthotics Training College

Malanga Kennedy Ndenga kmalanga@kyu.ac.ke Kenya Kirinyaga University

Milos Ljubojevic milos.ljubojevic@etf.unibl.org Bosnia  Banja Luka
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Nadezhda Borzenko nadezhda.borzenko@osu.cz Czech Republic University of ostrava

Natalia Gordo Herrera natalia.gordo@ufv.es Spain Francisco de Vitoria University

Nataliia Marynenko n_marynenko@ukr.net Ukraine Ternopil Ivan Puluj National Technical University

Nataliia Nazar nazarnataliia@ucu.edu.ua Ukraine Ukrainian Catholic University

Nertila Kreshpaj nertilakreshpaj@hotmail.com Albania University of Vlora”Ismail Qemali”

Nikos Tsourveloudis ntsourveloudis@tuc.gr Greece Technical University of Crete

Nina Blasonig nina.blasonig@fh-joanneum.at Austria FH JOANNEUM

Noga Gulst gulstn@hit.ac.il Israel Holon Institute of Technology

Peter Chege Kenya Kenyatta University

Poompat Saengudomlert poompat.s@bu.ac.th Thailand Bangkok University

Qendim Hykaj qendrim.hykaj@universum-ks.org Kosovo Kolegji Universum

Ramunė Bagočiūnaitė ramune.bagociunaite@go.kauko.lt Lithuania Kauno kolegija Higher Education Institution

REGINA KAMUHU kamuhu.regina@ku.ac.ke Kenya KENYATTA UNIVERSITY

Rrezart Prebreza rrezart.prebreza@universum-ks.org Kosovo UNI - Universum International College

Saija Råtts saija.ratts@seamk.fi Finland Seinäjoki University of Applied Sciences 

Sandra Fietkau s.fietkau@eh-ludwigsburg.de Germany

Protestant University of Applied Sciences 

Ludwigsburg, Germany

Sevgi Koyuncu Tunç sevgi_koyuncu@hotmail.com Turkey Cankaya University

Simone Ries s.ries@eh-ludwigsburg.de Germany Protestant University of Applied Science Ludwigsburg

Smilte Juraite smilte.juraite@go.kauko.lt Lithuania Kauno kolegija Higher Education Institution

Sokol Loci sokol.loci@universum-ks.org Kosovo UNI-Universum International College

Solomun Kiros Fatay Ethiopia Addis Abeba University

Suzanne van der Plas s.e.van.der.plas@hva.nl Netherlands Amsterdam University of Applied Sciences 

Teemu Myllylä tmy@vamk.fi Finland Vaasa University of Applied Sciences

Teresia Mutavi mutavi.teresia@uonbi.ac.ke Kenya University of Nairobi

Tetiana Vitenko vitenko@tntu.edu.ua Ukraine Ternopil Ivan Puluj National Technical University

Thomas Eppel thomas.eppel@srh.de United States SRH University Heidelberg

Thorstein R Rykkje trry@hvl.no Norway Western Norway University of Applied Sciences

Vanda Papp papp.vanda@uni-bge.hu Hungary Budapest Business University

Vera wamsteeker Vera@angoan.nl Netherlands AnGOAn

Yoel Tawil yoelt@hit.ac.il Israel Holon Institute of Technology
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